County Name

Aitkin
Anoka
Becker
Beltrami
Benton

Big Stone
Blue Earth
Brown
Carlton
Carver
Cass
Chippewa
Chisago
Clay
Clearwater
Cook
Cottonwood
Crow Wing
Dakota
Dodge
Douglas
Faribault
Fillmore
Freeborn
Goodhue
Grant
Hennepin
Houston
Hubbard
Isanti
Itasca
Jackson
Kanabec
Kandiyohi
Kittson
Koochiching
Lac Qui Parle
Lake

Lake of the Woods
Le Sueur
Lincoln
Lyon
McLeod
Mahnomen
Marshall
Martin
Meeker
Mille Lacs
Morrison
Mower
Murray

Watercraft
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Trailer Launches x $2,217 per Launch

65
24
88
47
6
16
23
10
19
29
118

22

30

47

14
107
15

60

12

13
50

69
18
192
21
11
50

26

37
11
27
13
12
15

20
40
12
29

23

$144,124
$53,215
$195,122
$104,213
$13,304
$35,477
$50,998
$22,173
$42,129
$64,302
$261,641
$15,521
$48,780
$8,869
$66,519
$104,213
$31,042
$237,251
$33,259
S0
$133,038
$15,521
S0
$26,608
$17,738
$28,825
$110,865
$11,086
$152,993
$39,911
$425,721
$46,563
$24,390
$110,865
$13,304
$57,650
$19,956
$82,040
$24,390
$59,867
$28,825
$26,608
$33,259
$17,738
$8,869
$44,346
$88,692
$26,608
$64,302
$8,869
$50,998

Watercraft Trailer
Parking Spaces

544
337
633
438
92
237
288
127
124
335
1108
79
360
35
183
453
110
1029
372

535
62

127
197
103
892
50
485
125
913
160
103
587
56
252
92
426
148
381
151
121
181
52
24
213
602
293
269
14
206

Certified Aid 2025

x $228 per
Space

$124,207
$76,944
$144,527
$100,005
$21,006
$54,112
$65,756
$28,997
$28,312
$76,488
$252,980
$18,037
$82,196
$7,991
$41,783
$103,429
$25,115
$234,942
$84,935
S0
$122,152
$14,156
S0
$28,997
$44,979
$23,517
$203,662
$11,416
$110,736
$28,540
$208,457
$36,531
$23,517
$134,024
$12,786
$57,537
$21,006
$97,265
$33,791
$86,990
$34,476
$27,627
$41,326
$11,873
$5,480
$48,632
$137,449
$66,898
$61,418
$3,196
$47,034

Total Aid

$268,331
$130,159
$339,649
$204,218
$34,310
$89,589
$116,754
$51,170
$70,441
$140,790
$514,621
$33,558
$130,976
$16,860
$108,302
$207,642
$56,157
$472,193
$118,194
S0
$255,190
$29,677
S0
$55,605
$62,717
$52,342
$314,527
$22,502
$263,729
$68,451
$634,178
$83,094
$47,907
$244,889
$26,090
$115,187
$40,962
$179,305
$58,181
$146,857
$63,301
$54,235
$74,585
$29,611
$14,349
$92,978
$226,141
$93,506
$125,720
$12,065
$98,032



Nicollet
Nobles
Norman
Olmsted
Otter Tail
Pennington
Pine
Pipestone
Polk

Pope
Ramsey
Red Lake
Redwood
Renville
Rice

Rock
Roseau
St. Louis
Scott
Sherburne
Sibley
Stearns
Steele
Stevens
Swift
Todd
Traverse
Wabasha
Wadena
Waseca
Washington
Watonwan
Wilkin
Winona
Wright

Yellow Medicine
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13 $28,825
12 $26,608
3 $6,652
2 $4,435
115 $254,989
6 $13,304
29 $64,302
1 $2,217
17 $37,694
19 $42,129
17 $37,694
2 $4,435
5 $11,086
5 $11,086
18 $39,911
$0
7 $15,521
171 $379,155
12 $26,608
17 $37,694
11 $24,390
53 $117,517
5 $11,086
6 $13,304
8 $17,738
38 $84,257
6 $13,304
15 $33,259
8 $17,738
10 $22,173
24 $53,215
$15,521
1 $2,217
18 $39,911
61 $135,255
10 $22,173
$5,000,000

2,255

Total Number of Launches

Value of Each
Launch
$2,217

Certified Aid 2025

176
105
28
29
905
31
234

120
188
256
10
37
32
220

164
1449
186
164
161
572
26
26
67
294
59
307
65
107
354
71

215
450
80

21,899
Total Number of Trailer Spaces

$40,184
$23,974
$6,393
$6,621
$206,630
$7,078
$53,427
$228
$27,399
$42,924
$58,450
$2,283
$8,448
$7,306
$50,231
$0
$37,445
$330,837
$42,468
$37,445
$36,760
$130,600
$5,936
$5,936
$15,298
$67,126
$13,471
$70,095
$14,841
$24,430
$80,826
$16,211
$1,370
$49,089
$102,744
$18,266
$5,000,000

Value of Each

Space
$228

$69,009
$50,582
$13,045
$11,056
$461,619
$20,382
$117,729
$2,445
$65,093
$85,053
$96,144
$6,718
$19,534
$18,392
$90,142
$0
$52,966
$709,992
$69,076
$75,139
$61,150
$248,117
$17,022
$19,240
$33,036
$151,383
$26,775
$103,354
$32,579
$46,603
$134,041
$31,732
$3,587
$89,000
$237,999
$40,439
$10,000,000



