

	Watercraft		Watercraft Trailer	x \$228 per	
County Name		x \$2,217 per Launch	Parking Spaces	•	= Total Aid
county Hame	Trailer Edditeries	x yz)zzr per zaurien	r arking opaces	Space	10017110
Aitkin	65	\$144,124	544	\$124,207	\$268,331
Anoka	24	\$53,215	337	\$76,944	\$130,159
Becker	88	\$195,122	633	\$144,527	\$339,649
Beltrami	47	\$104,213	438	\$100,005	\$204,218
Benton	6	\$13,304	92	\$21,006	\$34,310
Big Stone	16	\$35,477	237	\$54,112	\$89,589
Blue Earth	23	\$50,998	288	\$65,756	\$116,754
Brown	10	\$22,173	127	\$28,997	\$51,170
Carlton	19	\$42,129	124	\$28,312	\$70,441
Carver	29	\$64,302	335	\$76,488	\$140,790
Cass	118	\$261,641	1108	\$252,980	\$514,621
Chippewa	7	\$15,521	79	\$18,037	\$33,558
Chisago	22	\$48,780	360	\$82,196	\$130,976
Clay	4	\$8,869	35	\$7,991	\$16,860
Clearwater	30	\$66,519	183	\$41,783	\$108,302
Cook	47	\$104,213	453	\$103,429	\$207,642
Cottonwood	14	\$31,042	110	\$25,115	\$56,157
Crow Wing	107	\$237,251	1029	\$234,942	\$472,193
Dakota	15	\$33,259	372	\$84,935	\$118,194
Dodge		\$0		\$0	\$0
Douglas	60	\$133,038	535	\$122,152	\$255,190
Faribault	7	\$15,521	62	\$14,156	\$29,677
Fillmore		\$0	-	\$0	\$0
Freeborn	12	\$26,608	127	\$28,997	\$55,605
Goodhue	8	\$17,738	197	\$44,979	\$62,717
Grant	13	\$28,825	103	\$23,517	\$52,342
Hennepin	50	\$110,865	892	\$203,662	\$314,527
Houston	5	\$11,086	50	\$11,416	\$22,502
Hubbard	69	\$152,993	485	\$110,736	\$263,729
Isanti	18	\$39,911	125	\$28,540	\$68,451
Itasca	192	\$425,721	913	\$208,457	\$634,178
Jackson	21	\$46,563	160	\$36,531	\$83,094
Kanabec	11	\$24,390	103	\$23,517	\$47,907
Kandiyohi	50	\$110,865	587	\$134,024	\$244,889
Kittson	6	\$13,304	56	\$12,786	\$26,090
Koochiching	26	\$57,650	252	\$57,537	\$115,187
Lac Qui Parle	9	\$19,956	92	\$21,006	\$40,962
Lake	37	\$82,040	426	\$97,265	\$179,305
Lake of the Woods	11	\$24,390	148	\$33,791	\$58,181
Le Sueur	27	\$59,867	381	\$86,990	\$146,857
Lincoln	13	\$28,825	151	\$34,476	\$63,301
Lyon	12	\$26,608	121	\$27,627	\$54,235
McLeod	15	\$33,259	181	\$41,326	\$74,585
Mahnomen	8	\$17,738	52	\$11,873	\$29,611
Marshall	4	\$8,869	24	\$5,480	\$14,349
Martin	20	\$44,346	213	\$48,632	\$92,978
Meeker	40	\$88,692	602	\$137,449	\$226,141
Mille Lacs	12	\$26,608	293	\$66,898	\$93,506
Morrison	29	\$64,302	269	\$61,418	\$125,720
Mower	4	\$8,869	14	\$3,196	\$12,065
Murray	23	\$50,998	206	\$47,034	\$98,032



	-				
Nicollet	13	\$28,825	176	\$40,184	\$69,009
Nobles	12	\$26,608	105	\$23,974	\$50,582
Norman	3	\$6,652	28	\$6,393	\$13,045
Olmsted	2	\$4,435	29	\$6,621	\$11,056
Otter Tail	115	\$254,989	905	\$206,630	\$461,619
Pennington	6	\$13,304	31	\$7,078	\$20,382
Pine	29	\$64,302	234	\$53,427	\$117,729
Pipestone	1	\$2,217	1	\$228	\$2,445
Polk	17	\$37,694	120	\$27,399	\$65,093
Pope	19	\$42,129	188	\$42,924	\$85,053
Ramsey	17	\$37,694	256	\$58,450	\$96,144
Red Lake	2	\$4,435	10	\$2,283	\$6,718
Redwood	5	\$11,086	37	\$8,448	\$19,534
Renville	5	\$11,086	32	\$7,306	\$18,392
Rice	18	\$39,911	220	\$50,231	\$90,142
Rock		\$0		\$0	\$0
Roseau	7	\$15,521	164	\$37,445	\$52,966
St. Louis	171	\$379,155	1449	\$330,837	\$709,992
Scott	12	\$26,608	186	\$42,468	\$69,076
Sherburne	17	\$37,694	164	\$37,445	\$75,139
Sibley	11	\$24,390	161	\$36,760	\$61,150
Stearns	53	\$117,517	572	\$130,600	\$248,117
Steele	5	\$11,086	26	\$5,936	\$17,022
Stevens	6	\$13,304	26	\$5,936	\$19,240
Swift	8	\$17,738	67	\$15,298	\$33,036
Todd	38	\$84,257	294	\$67,126	\$151,383
Traverse	6	\$13,304	59	\$13,471	\$26,775
Wabasha	15	\$33,259	307	\$70,095	\$103,354
Wadena	8	\$17,738	65	\$14,841	\$32,579
Waseca	10	\$22,173	107	\$24,430	\$46,603
Washington	24	\$53,215	354	\$80,826	\$134,041
Watonwan	7	\$15,521	71	\$16,211	\$31,732
Wilkin	1	\$2,217	6	\$1,370	\$3,587
Winona	18	\$39,911	215	\$49,089	\$89,000
Wright	61	\$135,255	450	\$102,744	\$237,999
Yellow Medicine	10	\$22,173	80	\$18,266	\$40,439
		\$5,000,000		\$5,000,000	\$10,000,000
	2,255		21,899		

Total Number of Launches Total Number of Trailer Spaces

Value of Each Launch \$2,217

Value of Each Space \$228